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Class Date Registration Deadline 

January 9 (Tues) January 3 (Wed) 

February 5 (Mon) January 31 (Wed) 

March 4 (Mon) February 28 (Wed) 

April 1 (Mon) March 27 (Wed) 

May 6 (Mon) May 1 (Wed) 

June 3 (Mon) May 29 (Wed) 

July 15 (Mon) July 10 (Wed) 

August 5 (Mon) July 31 (Wed) 

September 16 (Mon) September 11 (Wed) 

October 7 (Mon) October 2 (Wed) 

November 4 (Mon) October 30 (Wed) 

December 2 (Mon) November 27 (Wed) 
 

 
Cost:    Non-refundable - $120.00 for class and test - $35 for each test retake. 
    Cost to reschedule class if not given prior notice - $25. 
You will receive a study guide via U.S. Mail; it will include instructions on how to access the training 
and how to register with State Food Safety for the exam. 
 
Time:  Class starts at 8:30 am; arrive 10 minutes early. Class time 8:30am – 5:30pm (including exam) 
 
Lunch: A 30-minute lunch break is given.  You may wish to bring a brown bag lunch or there are 
places close to both the Prescott and the Cottonwood location to go for a quick lunch. 
 
Seating is limited. Register early to reserve your desired class date. 
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